| MINET
COURCOL
ALSTERS
AUVERLOT
GRAMGIER

NOE

COURMOMNT
PEREIRA

DEVEMY

DUBOIS
VANDERCRUYSSEN
RABETTE
DUBREUCQ
BAILLY

COPPENS

BEGHIN

ERNOULD
LECOCQ

SINGEZ

CADIOU

Lucette

Maurice
Marie-Paule
Frangoise
Alain

René
Sébastien
Frédy
Elizabeth

Fabrice

Anne-Cather...

lsabelle
Sylvie
Philippe
Charles
Elodie
Pauline
Marie
Gérard

Aurore

CLUE DES AIMES

CLUE DE JAVELOT
MEDAILLES DU TRAVAIL
CAP CHOEUR

COMFRERIIE DES CHARITAELES

CLUE OMMISPORT
CLUE DE FOOT

PORTE DRAPEAUX
COMITE DES FETES

MINI CARS ET MODEL CLUEB

GYM TOMIC

AMICALE LAICQUE
SECTION DAMSE
PING-PONG

PORTE DRAPEALIX
AP.EL

CATE

GRAMDIR EM BAS PAYS
SYNDICAT AGRICOLE
LORGIES TENMIS

18 rue des Tronchants
23 rue des Berceaux
12 rue des Tronchants
A0 rue du Bas Chemin
96 bis rue du Biez

14 rue du Beau Rietz

23 chemin du Bois du ...

107 rue du Biez
26 rue de I'eglse

19 rue des Brilots

7 rue du 3 septembre 1...

38 rue du Tougquet
33B rue du Marais

10 rue de I'ancienne ab...
4 rue de I'ancienne abb...

146 bis rue du Biez

170 rue des Tronchants
2 rue du chemin vert
90 rue du Biez

31 rue des chénes

LORGIES
RICHEEQURG
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
VIQLAIMES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES
LORGIES

62840
62136
62240
62240
62240
62240
62240
62240
62240
62240
62340
62340
62138
62340
62340
62340
62340
62340
62340
62340



